Biweekly Movement Report for Personnel Changes PP #03 - 01/16/2025 - 01/29/2025

Division Name
Sheriff's Office
Personal Bond
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Bacliff Annex
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Collections Office
Sheriff's Office
Road & Bridge
Professional Services
Sheriff's Office
Road & Bridge
Sheriff's Office

Employee

Alvaro Robles
Ashley Munoz
Avery Aanderud
Broderick White
Bruce Wright
Christopher Oxman
Colton Ford
Connor Musick
David Brown
Dontae Bailey
Estefania Gomez
Eusebio Alvarez

J. Scott Rivera
Joselinne Piedras-Sarabia
Joshua Love

Pedro Solis
Sumiko Ashton

Effective Date
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025

Job Profile

Corrections Officer Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Deputy Sheriff V

Deputy Sheriff IV

Corporal

Attorney I

Deputy Sheriff 1l

Deputy County Clerk Il
Corrections Officer Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Collections Clerk

Deputy Sheriff IV

Heavy Equipment Operator Il
Senior Budget Analyst
Deputy Sheriff IV

Heavy Equipment Operator Il
Deputy Sheriff V

Salary

$63,462.00
$45,861.00
$73,645.00
$71,070.00
$83,945.00
$86,807.00
$63,345.00
$34,892.00
$63,462.00
$63,345.00
$38,841.00
$71,070.00
$46,241.00
$64,530.00
$71,070.00
$39,616.00
$73,645.00

Reason
Transfer
Promotion
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Promotion
Transfer
Promotion
Promotion
Promotion
Transfer
Promotion
Promotion
Promotion
Promotion
Promotion
Promotion



