## Biweekly Movement Report for Personnel Changes PP #03 - 01/16/2025 - 01/29/2025

<b>Division Name</b>	Employee	Effective Date	Job Profile	Salary	Reason
Sheriff's Office	Alvaro Robles	1/16/2025	Corrections Officer III	\$63,462.00	Transfer
Personal Bond	Ashley Munoz	1/16/2025	Administrative Assistant II	\$45,861.00	Promotion
Sheriff's Office	Avery Aanderud	1/16/2025	Deputy Sheriff V	\$73,645.00	Transfer
Sheriff's Office	Broderick White	1/16/2025	Deputy Sheriff IV	\$71,070.00	Transfer
Sheriff's Office	Bruce Wright	1/16/2025	Corporal	\$83,945.00	Transfer
District Attorney	Christopher Oxman	1/16/2025	Attorney II	\$86,807.00	Promotion
Sheriff's Office	Colton Ford	1/16/2025	Deputy Sheriff II	\$63,345.00	Transfer
Bacliff Annex	Connor Musick	1/16/2025	Deputy County Clerk II	\$34,892.00	Promotion
Sheriff's Office	David Brown	1/16/2025	Corrections Officer III	\$63,462.00	Promotion
Sheriff's Office	Dontae Bailey	1/16/2025	Deputy Sheriff II	\$63,345.00	Promotion
Collections Office	Estefania Gomez	1/16/2025	Collections Clerk	\$38,841.00	Transfer
Sheriff's Office	Eusebio Alvarez	1/16/2025	Deputy Sheriff IV	\$71,070.00	Promotion
Road & Bridge	J. Scott Rivera	1/16/2025	Heavy Equipment Operator III	\$46,241.00	Promotion
Professional Services	Joselinne Piedras-Sarabia	1/16/2025	Senior Budget Analyst	\$64,530.00	Promotion
Sheriff's Office	Joshua Love	1/16/2025	Deputy Sheriff IV	\$71,070.00	Promotion
Road & Bridge	Pedro Solis	1/16/2025	Heavy Equipment Operator III	\$39,616.00	Promotion
Sheriff's Office	Sumiko Ashton	1/16/2025	Deputy Sheriff V	\$73,645.00	Promotion